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March 20, 2013 at 3:00 pm

April 15, 2013 to September 15, 2014

 5

No.

1 each

2 each

2 each

2 each

1 each

3 each

*

$47,855.74

$47,855.74

$47,855.74

$47,855.74

$47,855.74

$47,855.74

NET 30

SAWS Website

GRAND TOTAL

Extension 1

Extension 2

Extension 3

Extension 4

Extension 5

Terms

Delivery

INX LLX (A Presidio Company)

CDW-G

Innovyze

Lumenate

Sigma Solutions

Solutions II

DC CADD

Computer Solutions

SHI Government Solutions

Tech Depot

DLT Solutions

Floating Seat License of InfoWater (Unlimited Links)

Serial Number(s): IWR50RUNL01-F000668

April 15, 2013 to September 15, 2014

One Year Gold Annual Subscription Program renewal

UNIT 

PRICE
$2,550.00 

TOTAL $5,100.00 

1

PROPOSAL FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

CONTRACT PERIOD:

NO. OF EXT.:

2

Floating Seat License InfoWater (Unlimited Links)

Serial Number(s): IWR71RUNL02-F000346 (2 user)

April 15, 2013 to September 15, 2014

One Year Gold Annual Subscription Program renewal 

13-1343 Annual Contract for Infowater & Infoworks 

Subscription Maintenance Renewal

DESCRIPTION  

UNIT 

PRICE
$2,550.00 

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
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TOTAL $2,550.00 

Floating Seat License InfoWater Suite (Unlimited Links)

Serial Number(s): IWR30SUNL02-F000287 (2 user)

April 15, 2013 to September 15, 2014

Platinum Maintenance Subscription Program - Renewal One Year Platinum Annual 

Subscription Program renewal

Floating Seat License InfoWater Suite (Unlimited Links). 

Serial Number(s): IWR71SUNL02-F003349 (2 user)

April 15, 2013 to September 15, 2014

Platinum Maintenance Subscription Program - Renewal 

One Year Platinum Annual Subscription Program renewal 

Floating Seat License of H2OMAP Water Suite (Unlimited Links)

Serial Number(s): H2M80RUNL01-F001523 April 15, 2013 to September 15, 2014/ Gold 

Maintenance Subscription Program - Renewal One Year Gold Annual Subscription Program 

renewal for 

$4,250.00 

$8,500.00 

$18,955.74 

3
UNIT 

PRICE

4

5
UNIT 

PRICE

TOTAL

6

TOTAL

InfoWorks CS (Unlimited Nodes) Dongle Number: 55550599

October 15, 2013 to September 15, 2014

One Year Annual Maintenance Program renewal

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

UNIT 

PRICE
$4,250.00 

TOTAL $8,500.00 

$4,250.00 

TOTAL $4,250.00 

UNIT 

PRICE
$6,318.58 

TABULATION OF BIDS

1


